
 

EMAIL FIELD NAME ROW 

ebrahimis@tbzmed.ac.ir Fellowship of  Female Urology - Trainer 

of EITP  

Sakineh Hajebrahimi 1 

 

Mostafaiea@tbzmed.ac.ir 

Fellowship of Cornea and 

External Eye Diseases-Trainer of EITP 

 

Ali Mostafaie 

2 

salehiha@tbzmed.ac.ir Assistant Professor of Neuroscience Hanieh Salehi-pourmehr 3 

alizadehm@yahoo.com Professor of Community Medicine- 

Trainer of EITP 

Mahasti Alizadeh Mizani 4 

Ranjbar.f@tbzmed.ac.ir Professor of Psychiatry-Trainer of EITP Fatemeh Ranjbar-Kouchaksaraei 5 

pournaghiazarm@yahoo.com Associate Professor of Restorative 
Dentistry 

Fatemeh Pournaghi Azar 6 

homayoun.sadeghi@gmail.com Professor of Epidemiology Homayoun Sadeghi Bazargani 7 

hamishehkar@gmail.com Professor of Clinical Pharmacy Hadi Hamishehkar 8 

drsayf@gmail.com Assistant Professor of Medical Ethics Mehran Seif Farshad 9 

kabirin@tbzmed.ac.ir Assistant Professor of Health Policy Neda Kabiri 10 

soleimanzadehf@tbzmed.ac.ir Assistant Professor of Urology Farzin Soleimanzadeh Ardabili 11 

ghaffarifars@tbzmed.ac.ir Associate Professor of Health Education 
and Promotion 

Saeideh Ghaffarifar 12 

Edihasanpoor@gmail.com Assistant Professor of Healthcare Services 
Management 

Edris Hasanpoor 13 

ezd_ehm2010@yahoo.com Assistant Professor of Healthcare Services 
Management 

Elaheh Haghgoshayie 14 

soltania@sina.tums.ac.ir Professor of Endocrinology & Metabolism Akbar Soltani 15 

baradaran.hr@iums.ac.ir Professor of Epidemiology Hamidreza Baradaran 16 

bmesgarpour@gmail.com Associate Professor of 
Pharmacoepidemiology 

Bita Mesgarpour 17 
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